
COSTUME, SHOES & TIGHTS Info 
for Debbi’s Dance, Etc. 2019-20 Competition Groups 

 
 

Class Teacher Book Pg Item # Color Shoes Tights 

Sun 10:30 Acro Janel     Tan booties Tan tights 

Sun. 11:15 Acro Michelle Elite 18 PL10731 Copper Black booties Black fishnets 
Tan tights 

Sun. 1:15 Tap - girls Andrea Balera 
Perf. 

118 
147 
147 

AH9885 
ML9756 
ML2703 

Turquoise 

Black 
Black 

Black tap shoes Tan tights 

Sun. 1:15 Tap Janel Curtain 
Call 

297 9RJ5385 
9UN208 

 Black tap shoes  

Sun. 1:15 Tap Michelle NX3 
(Curtain Call) 

1 9U-N182  Double sole  
black tap shoes 

Tan tights or no show 
socks 

Sun. 2:00 Production A&M       

Alice: Haley T.  Weissman 457 9453  Personal Choice Tan; White Bobby 
Socks 

Mad Hatter: Larissa  Kelle 
Balera 
Studio 

148 
7 

2615 
MT2214
N 

Yellow 
black 

Black booties Black fishnets 
tan tights 

Queen of Hearts: Riley  Weissman 
OR Put 
Together 

457 9330  TBD TBD 

Mad Hatter Gymnasts 
Sydney B, Audri B., 
Alana F., Beth G., 
Jacey H., Melina H., 
Cassidy M., Lindsey S. 

 Kelle 
Balera 
Studio 
Weissman 

148 
7 
499 

2615 
MT2214
N 
HAT13 

Assorted 
black 
black 

Black booties Black fishnets 
Tan tights 

Heads will Roll 
Tappers 

Kylie E., Abby H., 
Caitlyn McK., Chloe N. 
Rowan N., Mara P. 
Rylee W. 

 Weissman 165 10910 Red Black tap shoes 
Possibly also 
black booties 

Black fishnets 

Heads will Roll Cards 
Paige E., Sophia F. 
Hannah J., Cayleigh 
McD., Maddie McD. 
Kylie M., Scarlett W. 

 Weissman 
Balera 
Perf 
Weissman 
&Cards  

485 
131 
499 

AH10468 
PT10418 
HAT43 

Red 
Red 
Red 

B&W hightop 
converse 
 

Tan tights 

White Rabbit: Issy J  Elite & 
Rabbit 
Acces. 

34 SL10547 B&W Tan booties Tan tights 

Tea Party 4:  
Breanna L. 
Nataleigh M. 
Calleigh V. 
Sarah W. 

 Kelle 147 8967 Assort. 
Purple 
Blue 
Green 
Pink 

Tan booties or 
possibly black hip 
hop boots 

Tan tights 

Tweedle Dee/Dum 
Kira L. 
Ava R. 

 Kelle & 
Hat 

126 7987 Green Tan booties or 
possibly black hip 
hop boots 

Tan tights 

Chesire Cat: Sakari K  Do on own 
 

 Party 
City 
Unitard  

or  
ShopDisn
ey.com 
Dress 

Paint booties to 
match costume 

 

Catepillar: Alyssa W.  To Be 
Made 

   Paint booties to 
match costume 

 

  



Class Teacher Book Pg Item # Color Shoes Tights 

Sun 3 12-13y Hip Hop Jordan/
Janel 

Balera Perf 
Balera 
Balera Perf 

124 
 
133 

AH11028 
AH9836 
PT0241 

TBD 
Black 
TBD 

TBD  

Sun 3 Older Hip Hop Jordan/
Michelle 

BaleraPerf
. 

112 
112 

PT11150 
AH10810 

Black 
Olive 

TBD  

Sun. 3:30 Lyrical Andrea Kelle 67 5228 Wine TBD  

Sun. 3:30 Lyrical Janel Balera 25 AH11403 
AH11401 

Slate 
Blue 

Bare feet No tights 

Sun. 3:30 Jazz - Girls Michelle Dansco 178 20416  Tan booties Tan tights 

Sun. 4:15 Jazz Andrea BaleraPerf 81 D11359 Black Black t-straps Black fishnets 
Tan tights 

Sun. 4:15 Jazz Michelle Kelle 121 2657 
4156 

Blk/White Black t-straps Black fishnets 
Tan tights 

Sun. 5:00 Vegas Perf. A&M Weissman 184 11872 Purple Black booties Black fishets 
Tan tights 

Mon. 4:30 Jazz Janel Weissman 422 10131 Rose Tan booties Tan tights 

Mon. 5:00 Hip Hop Steph Weissman 279 11631  B&W hightop 
converse 

 

Mon. 8:00 Hot Steppin Michelle Weissman 442 10547 Red Black lace-up tap 
shoes 

TBD 

Mon. 8:00 Lyrical Steph     Lyrical shoes Tan stir-up tights 

Tues. 4:15 Jazz Andrea Kelle 115 4153  TBD  

Tues. 7:00 Divas Andrea Curtain Call 202 9RJ5514  Tan t-straps Tan fishnets 
Tan tights 

Tues. 9 Contemporary Judy Kelle 71 6151 Black Bare feet No tights 

Wed. 4:15 Lyrical Wendi Weissman 325 12072 Blk Cherry Tan booties Tan tights 

Wed. 5:00 Hip Hop Steph  See  Separate Handout B&W hightop 
converse 

 

Wed. 8:00 Lyrical Steph A Wish 
Come 
True 

227 5264  Lyrical shoes Tan stir-up tights 

Fri. 4:30 Acro Andrea  Not ordering yet Tan booties Tan tights 

Fri. 5:00 Jazz Andrea Weissman 456 8751 
99-8923 

 Tan booties Tan tights 

Fri. 5 Petite Performers Steph Revolution 31 RC20913 Black Tan booties Tan tights 
 


